1994 KLX250R Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Clutch

E1350

92022B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1994 KLX250R

PARTS LIST
Clutch

ITEM NAME

BOLT-UPSET (Ref # 112)
WHEEL-CLUTCH (Ref # 13086)
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087)
PLATE-FRICTION (Ref # 13088)
PLATE-CLUTCH (Ref # 13089)
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=1.6 (Ref # 13089A)
HOLDER,CLUTCH PUSHER (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,CLUTCH SPRING (Ref # 13091A)
HOUSING-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13095)
PUSHER-CLUTCH (Ref # 13114)
LEVER-COMP (Ref # 13236)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

WASHER,20.5X34X2 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,JUDDER SPRING (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER,JUDDER SPRING SEAT (Ref # 92022B)
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045)
SPRING,CLUTCH (Ref # 92081)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)
WASHER,7X12.5X0.8 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

112G0520
13086-1056
13087-1150
13088-1122
13089-1085
13089-1094
13091-1134
13091-1683
13095-1297
13114-1066
13236-1259
92015-1581
92022-031
92022-1974
92022-1993
92045-1236
92081-080
92143-1669
92200-1197

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



