

1994 KLX250R

PARTS LIST

Clutch

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-UPSET (Ref # 112)	112G0520	6
WHEEL-CLUTCH (Ref # 13086)	13086-1056	1
HUB-CLUTCH (Ref # 13087)	13087-1150	1
PLATE-FRICTION (Ref # 13088)	13088-1122	7
PLATE-CLUTCH (Ref # 13089)	13089-1085	1
PLATE-CLUTCH,T=1.6 (Ref # 13089A)	13089-1094	5
HOLDER,CLUTCH PUSHER (Ref # 13091)	13091-1134	1
HOLDER,CLUTCH SPRING (Ref # 13091A)	13091-1683	1
HOUSING-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13095)	13095-1297	1
PUSHER-CLUTCH (Ref # 13114)	13114-1066	1
LEVER-COMP (Ref # 13236)	13236-1259	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1581	1
WASHER,20.5X34X2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-031	2
WASHER,JUDDER SPRING (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1974	1
WASHER,JUDDER SPRING SEAT (Ref # 92022B)	92022-1993	1
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045)	92045-1236	1
SPRING,CLUTCH (Ref # 92081)	92081-080	6
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1669	1
WASHER,7X12.5X0.8 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1197	1